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NOTE: New underfloor heating throughout

Existing window to be retained and refurbishedWG.04

Existing sashes to be replaced with new 6/6 sashes.WG.01

Existing sashes to be replaced with new 6/6 sashes.WG.02

Existing window retained, refurbished & reglazedWG.03

Existing window to be retained and refurbishedWG.05

DG.01 Existing door to be retained and refurbished

CONSTRUCTION WORKS TO DOORS CONSTRUCTION WORKS TO WINDOWS

DG.02

DG.03

DG.04

DG.05

DG.06

DG.07

DG.08

DG.09

DG.10

DG.11

DG.12

DG.13

Existing window to be demolishedWG.06

WG.07 Existing window to be demolished

C20th door to be removed in demolition of office partitions
C20th door to be removed in demolition of office partitions

Existing door to be removed
Existing door to be removed
C20th door to be removed in demolition of office partitions
C20th door to be removed in demolition of office partitions
C20th door to be removed in demolition of office partitions
Existing door to be retained and refurbished
Existing door to be retained and doorway blocked
Existing door to be retained and doorway blocked

C20th door to be removed in demolition of office partitions
Existing curved door to be removed and retained for relocation

DG.14

DG.15

New sliding folding doors

WG.08 Existing window to be retained and refurbished

Existing door blocked
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STUDY/SITTING ROOM

DINING ROOM

SERVERY

KITCHEN

GROUND 
FLOOR 
COURTYARD 
AS EXISTING

GLAZED LINK

Rooflight above 
as existing 
position

Rooflight above 
as existing 
position

Staircase and new 
gate fitted, to 
replicate lost original

Wall mounted 
fireplace to utilise 
existing flue
Mechanical extract 
and SVPs from 
basement

Railings restored

Opening 
into no. 30 
blocked up

Existing floor 
structure levelled

Opening 
into no. 29 
blocked up

Office door 
arrangement 
altered to return  
to original layout

New York stone 
paving laid to steps. 

New portico to match 
31 Great James 
Street

New folding 
sliding glass 
doors to kitchen 
extension

New vertical 
riser located 
within existing 
cupboard

Historic arch 
beween two 
rooms 
opened up

New underfloor 
heating fitted 
between 
existing joists

New 
railings 
around 
Basement 
Courtyard

Void to Basement 
Courtyard as 
existing

NOTE: New underfloor heating throughout

Existing 
newel 
refurbished

Doorway 
closed off

Electrical cupboard 
relocated to 
basement 

Existing 
twisted 
balusters 
and strings 
refurbished

All original panelling to be 
refurbished;  missing sections 
where noted on drawings of 
internal elevations ref 30_01-09 
and 32_01

DG.01

WG.01

WG.02
WG.03

WG.04

WG.05

DG.11

DG.04

DG.14

WG.08

New sliding folding doors

DG.15

Existing door blocked

RWP to drain 
roof above

RWP 
replaced

New SVP

NOTE: New underfloor heating throughout

DG.15 Existing door blocked
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Rev A - 29.09.14
Doors DG.06 & DG.07 removed in 
line with client's comments, WG.03 
comments revised

Rev B - 08.01.15
Client revisions following meeting 
with planning officer


